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ARIA TOP 50 AUDIOVISUAL CHART 2017
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

THE MAGIC OF MAASTRICHT - 30 YEARS OF THE JOHANN… Andre Rieu1 UCJ/UMA 5790043
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CHRISTMAS IN LONDON

LIVE AT POMPEII

BLACK & WHITE NIGHT 30

LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL

FALLING IN LOVE - IN MAASTRICHT

JUKEBOX SATURDAY NIGHT - SOUNDS OF THE 60S

AUSTRALIAN MADE - 30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

THE PRISMATIC WORLD TOUR LIVE

ONE MORE TIME WITH FEELING

KEEPIN' IT COUNTRY - LIVE AT RED ROCKS

TAPESTRY: LIVE IN HYDE PARK

1

LIVE IN LONDON

THE MAGIC OF ANDRE RIEU

REBEL HEART TOUR

LIVE AT WEMBLEY STADIUM

HOT AUGUST NIGHT / NYC

THE DANCE

THE TRUTH ABOUT LOVE - LIVE FROM MELBOURNE

LIVE AT NASSAU COLISEUM

LIVE BABY LIVE

ELVIS: THE KING OF ROCK 'N' ROLL

RAMMSTEIN: PARIS

LOVE IN VENICE

HELL FREEZES OVER

MAGIC OF THE MUSICALS

JUKEBOX SATURDAY NIGHT - SOUNDS OF THE 70S

THIS TIME TOMORROW

HAVANA MOON

AROUND THE WORLD

ALL THE HITS LIVE

CINEMA (SPECIAL EDITION)

THE END

WONDERFUL WORLD - LIVE IN MAASTRICHT

LIVE 2012

LADIES & GENTLEMEN... THE BEST OF GEORGE MICHAEL

THE WALL

SLOWHAND AT 70: LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL

RECOVERY

TWENTY FIVE

WELCOME TO THE VIDEOS

PULSE

LEGACY: VOL. 2

LIVE IN AUSTRALIA

ROCKS VEGAS

ANDRE RIEU PRESENTS MIRUSIA: ALWAYS & FOREVER

A REALITY TOUR

RESET LIVE

LIVE AT RIVER PLATE

Andre Rieu

David Gilmour

Roy Orbison

Adele

Andre Rieu

Various

Various

Katy Perry

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds

Alan Jackson

Carole King

The Beatles

George Michael

Andre Rieu

Madonna

Queen

Neil Diamond

Fleetwood Mac

P!nk

The Highwaymen

INXS

Elvis Presley

Rammstein

Andre Rieu

The Eagles

Andre Rieu

Various

Mirusia

The Rolling Stones

Andre Rieu

Jessica Mauboy

Andrea Bocelli

Black Sabbath

Andre Rieu

Coldplay

George Michael

Pink Floyd

Eric Clapton

Various

George Michael

Guns N' Roses

Pink Floyd

Celtic Thunder

Andre Rieu

Kiss

Mirusia Conducted By Andre Rieu

David Bowie

Tina Arena
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COL/SME
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RCA/SME
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UNI/UMA

GEF/UMA

UNI/UMA

AMB/SME

AMB/SME

UMA

UCJ/UMA

SME

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UMA

PLG/WAR

EPI/SME

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

ABC/UMA

SME

GEF/UMA

COL/SME

LEG/SME

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UCJ/UMA

COL/SME

EMI
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5717961

88985467419

88883797209

88691901199

5714908

FANFARE258

88985390709

EREDV1208

BS011DVDAUNZ

EREDV1218

88985404812

4756767

88697603859

5748436

0053287

2779569

4707201

7599384862

88843006299

88985335669

PE3018

88697174959

5744895

3794635

8824039OT

3783965

FANFARE290

FANFARE234

EREDV1245

5372435

88985482349

0762952

0412907

4747225

0151399

200850.9

50198.6

EREDV1195

5715567

88697036719

9861336

82876764799

88875197289

1793514

EREDV1221

5333212

202418.9

4775950

88697618199
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